
 

 

School Events Calendar 2023 – 2024 
 

Autumn Term    

Monday 4th December -  Friday 15th December 
 

Friday 6th October Year 5 - Eco Assembly at 2.30pm  

Friday 20th October  Community event: Celebrating World Religions & Cultures 

Tuesday 12th December Year 2 - Christmas Assembly at 2.15pm 

Wednesday 13th December Nursery - Christmas Assembly at 10.45am and 2.15pm   

Thursday 14th  December Community Event – Christmas Crafts  

 

Spring Term       
Tuesday 2nd January – Friday 29th March 

Wednesday 14th February Year 3 - Mother Language Assembly at 2.15pm 

Friday 9th February  Community Event – Safer Internet workshop for parents  

Thursday 7th March Year 4 - World Book Day Assembly at 2.15pm  

Friday 8th March Community Event – Reading Workshop for parents  

Thursday 21th March Reception - Traditional Tales Assembly at 2.15pm  



 

 

 

 Summer  Term    
Monday 15th April  – Wednesday 24th July 

Tuesday 21st  May  Year 1 - Walk to School Assembly at 2.15pm 

Thursday 23rd May  Community Event – Community Roadshow 

Friday 14th June Community Event – Clean Air Day Road Closure 

Wednesday 26th June Sports Day – Nursery and Reception 

Tuesday 2nd July  Sports Day – Year 1 and Year 2 

Wednesday 3rd July  Sports Day – Year 3 and Year 4 

Thursday 4th July  Sports Day – Year 5 and Year 6 

Monday 22nd July  Year 6 - Leavers Assembly at 2.15pm  

 
 


